www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                P a g e  | 1
Data Sheet
Three Phase EMI Filter – MF423 4 2D
Description
   These series range of three phase filters with neutral designed to use in wide range of applications. Give
superior performance when used in applications with low Impedance load controlling pulsed, continuous and
intermittent interference noise and where high levels of mains borne
interference are present.

Connectors Cross Sections
  For Screw Type Connections
Part Number
Ordering Code
(For 440VAC)
Ordering Code
(For 520VAC)
Rated
Current
@40°C
       Termination
Weight
(Kgs)
MF 423 4 2D S42D000006C S42D520006C  6A 41  1
MF 423 4 2D S42D000008C S42D520008C       8A* 41  2
MF 423 4 2D S42D000010C S42D520010C     10A* 41  2
MF 423 4 2D S42D000015C S42D520015C     15A* 41  3
MF 423 4 2D S42D000016C S42D520016C   16A 41  3
MF 423 4 2D S42D000020C S42D520020C        20A* 41  3
MF 423 4 2D S42D000025C S42D520025C    25A 41  3
MF 423 4 2D S42D000036C S42D520036C   36A 10  4
MF 423 4 2D S42D000050C S42D520050C   50A 10  4
MF 423 4 2D S42D000060C S42D520060C   60A 16  8
MF 423 4 2D S42D000075C S42D520075C   75A 16  8
MF 423 4 2D S42D000080C S42D520080C        80A* 25  9
MF 423 4 2D S42D000100C S42D520100C         100A* 25  9
MF 423 4 2D S42D000125N S42D520125N         125A*  M10 10
MF 423 4 2D S42D000150N S42D520150N         150A*  M10 10
MF 423 4 2D S42D000160N S42D520160N         160A*  M10 10
MF 423 4 2D S42D000170N S42D520170N         170A*  M10 10
MF 423 4 2D S42D000200N S42D520200N         200A*  M10 11
MF 423 4 2D S42D000250N S42D520250N         250A*  M10 11
 41 10 16
25
Wire Section (mm2) 4mm2 10 mm² 16 mm² 25 mm²
Wire Section (AWG) 12AWG 8 AWG 6 AWG 4 AWG